EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)

Company name:
Postal address:
Postcode & city:

Plejd AB Krokslätts fabriker 27A 43137 Mölndal

Plejd AB declares that the DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and belongs to the following product and all its color variations:

Product:	Rotary adapter
Model number:	RTR-01
Manufacturer:	Plejd AB

The product above is in conformity with the provisions of the following directives/standards:

RoHS Directive (2011/65/EU)

EN IEC 63000:2018 Restriction of the use of certain Hazardous Substances

Signed for and on behalf of:

Mölndal, Sweden Place of issue 2022-05-30 Date of issue

Babak Esfahani, CEO, Plejd AB